[ Versatile SPH ]
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd
Exclusive Exclusive Exclusive : The Versatile Single Panel
Horizontal is a unique model available only to The Radiator

Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPH 14/14/500 140 500 32 55 103
SPH 14/14/600 140 600 32 55 123
SPH 14/14/700 140 700 32 55 144
SPH 14/14/800 140 800 32 55 164
SPH 14/14/900 140 900 32 55 185
SPH 14/14/1000 140 1000 32 55 205
SPH 14/14/1100 140 1100 32 55 226
SPH 14/141200 140 1200 32 55 246
SPH 14/14/1300 140 1300 32 55 267
SPH 14/14/1400 140 1400 32 55 287
SPH 14/141500 140 1500 32 55 308
SPH14/14/1600 140 1600 32 55 328
SPH 14/141700 140 1700 32 55 349
SPH 14/14/1800 140 1800 32 55 369
SPH 14/141900 140 1900 32 55 390
SPH 14/14/2000 140 2000 32 55 410
SPH 14/14/2200 140 2200 32 55 451
SPH 14/14/2400 140 2400 32 55 492
SPH 14/14/2600 140 2600 32 55 533
SPH 14/14/2800 140 2800 32 55 574
SPH14/14/3000 140 3000 32 55 615
SPH 14/14/3200 140 3200 32 55 656
SPH 14/14/3400 140 3400 32 55 697
SPH 14/14/3600 140 3600 32 55 738
SPH 14/14 SPH 14/14/3800 140 3800 32 55 779

(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPH70/70/500 700 500 32 55 412
SPH70/70/600 700 600 32 55 494
SPH70/70/700 700 700 32 55 576
SPH70/70/800 700 800 32 55 658
SPH70/70/900 700 900 32 55 741
SPH70/70/1000 700 1000 32 55 823
SPH70/70/1100 700 1100 32 55 905
SPH70/70/1200 700 1200 32 55 988
SPH70/70/1300 700 1300 32 55 1070
SPH70/70/1400 700 1400 32 55 1152
SPH70/70/1500 700 1500 32 55 1235
SPH70/70/1600 700 1600 32 55 1370
SPH70/70/1700 700 1700 32 55 1399
SPH70/70/1800 700 1800 32 55 1481
SPH70/70/1900 700 1900 32 55 1564
SPH70/70/2000 700 2000 32 55 1646
SPH70/70//2200 700 2200 32 55 1811
SPH70/70/2400 700 2400 32 55 1975
SPH70/70/2600 700 2600 32 55 2140
SPH70/70/2800 700 2800 32 55 2304
SPH70/70/3000 700 3000 32 55 2469
SPH70/70/3200 700 3200 32 55 2634
SPH70/70/3400 700 3400 32 55 2798
SPH70/70/3600 700 3600 32 55 2963
SPH 70/70 SPH70/70/3800 700 3800 32 55 3127
SPH70/70/4000 700 4000 32 55 3292
SPH70/70/4200 700 4200 32 55 3457
SPH70/70/4400 700 4400 32 55 3621
SPH70/70/4600 700 4600 32 55 3786
SPH70/70/4800 700 4800 32 55 3950
SPH70/70/5000 700 5000 32 55 4115
SPH70/70/5200 700 5200 32 55 4280
SPH70/70/5400 700 5400 32 55 4444
SPH70/70/5600 700 5600 32 55 4609
SPH70/70/5800 700 5800 32 55 4773
SPH70/70/6000 700 6000 32 55 4938
SPH 77/77
SPH77/77/500 770 500 32 55 461
SPH77/77/600 770 600 32 55 553
SPH77/77/700 770 700 32 55 645
SPH77/77/800 770 800 32 55 738
SPH77/77/900 770 900 32 55 830
SPH77/77/1000 770 1000 32 55 922
SPH77/77/1100 770 1100 32 55 1014
SPH77/77/1200 770 1200 32 55 1116
SPH77/77/1300 770 1300 32 55 1199
SPH77/77/1400 770 1400 32 55 1291
SPH77/77/1500 770 1500 32 55 1383
SPH77/77/1600 770 1600 32 55 1475
SPH77/77/1700 770 1700 32 55 1567
SPH77/77/1800 770 1800 32 55 1660
SPH77/77/1900 770 1900 32 55 1752
SPH77/77/2000 770 2000 32 55 1844
SPH77/77/2200 770 2200 32 55 2028
SPH77/77/2400 770 2400 32 55 2213
SPH77/77/2600 770 2600 32 55 2397
SPH77/77/2800 770 2800 32 55 2582
SPH77/77/3000 770 3000 32 55 2766
SPH77/77/3200 770 3200 32 55 2950
SPH77/77/3400 770 3400 32 55 3135
SPH77/77/3600 770 3600 32 55 3319
SPH77/77/3800 770 3800 32 55 3504
SPH77/77/4000 770 4000 32 55 3688
SPH77/77/4200 770 4200 32 55 3872
SPH77/77/4400 770 4400 32 55 4057
SPH77/77/4600 770 4600 32 55 4241
SPH77/77/4800 770 4800 32 55 4426
SPH77/77/5000 770 5000 32 55 4610
SPH77/77/5200 770 5200 32 55 4794
SPH77/77/5400 770 5400 32 55 4979
SPH77/77/5600 770 5600 32 55 5163
SPH77/77/5800 770 5800 32 55 5348
SPH77/77/6000 770 6000 32 55 5532
[ Versatile SPH ]
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848